Physician Name

2025 UOP Preferred Specialist Directory

Specialty

Address(s)

Diane Baranowski, MD
Steven Stryk, MD

Stelian Marinescu,MD
Amine Zein,DO

Mustafa Hashem, MD
Ashok Kondur, MD
Michael Kalata, DO
Elias Kassab, MD

Nenad Serafimovski, MD
Syed M Jafri, MD
Hammam Zmily, MD

Chadi Faraj, MD

Elias I Sharba, MD
Ahmer O Rehman, MD
James T Love, MD
Paul W Haydon,MD

Sami Abbasi, DO

Ayad Abrou, MD

Farid Nasser, MD
Steven Grekin, DO
Michael Whitworth, DO
Arathi Goldsmith, DO
Francisca Kartono, DO

Bassem Basha, MD
Mohammad Saleh, MD
Sleman Khoury, MD
Nadia Khoury, MD

Mohammed Arman, MD
Jeffrey E Puccio, MD

Paul B Friedman, MD
Mehran Mirkazemi, DO

Allergy/Immunology

Cardiology

Colon/Rectal Surgery

Critical Care

Dermatology

Endocrinology

Gastroenterology

General Surgery

19855W Outer Drive, Ste 204-E
1600 S Canton Ctr Rd Ste 360

23100 Cherry Hill Ste 5
30626 Ford Rd
15150 Fort St

5250 Auto Club Drive, Ste 300
29100 Gateway Blvd Ste 300
5250 Auto Club Drive, Ste 300

20240 W. 12 Mile Rd.
6742 Park Ave
1629 W Big Beaver

7910 Allen Rd Ste 101

18181 Oakwood Blvd Ste 208

10000 Telegraph Rd
33155 Annapolis Ave

18181 Oakwood Blvd Ste 208

21401 Allen Rd

110 W. South Blvd, Ste 100
25101 Ford Rd

13450 E. 12 Mile Rd

1500 Eureka Rd

835 Mason St Suite C200

133 West Main Street, Suite 251

15144 Levan Rd Ste 44

5250 Auto Club Drive Ste 200

15125 Northline Rd
15125 Northline Rd

17000 Executive Drive Ste 202

2021 Monroe Ste 101

14555 Levan Rd Ste E307
22190 Garrrison, Ste 301

Dearborn
Canton

Dearborn
Garden City
Southgate
Dearborn
Flat Rock
Dearborn
Southfield
Allen Park
Troy

Allen Park

Dearborn
Taylor
Wayne
Dearborn

Woodhaven
Rochester Hills
Dearborn
Warren
Wyandotte
Dearborn
Northville

Livonia

Dearborn
Southgate
Southgate

Dearborn

Dearborn

Livonia
Dearborn

Ml
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI

MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI

MI
MI

48124
48188

48124
48135
48195
48126
48134
48126
48076
48101
48084

48101

48124
48180
48184
48124

48183
48307
48128
48088
48192
48124
48167

48154
48126
48195
48195

48126
48124

48154
48124

(313)565-3565
(734)394-2661

(313)359-3652
(734)261-9211
(734)282-4800
(313)633-1959
(734)379-0781
(313)633-1959
(248)424-5000
(313)928-2333
(248)480-0363

(313)436-4746

(313)271-5565
(313)295-5326
(734)467-4150
(313)271-5565

(734)675-0835
(248)852-1900
(313)359-7900
(586)759-5525
(734)282-2500
(313)274-5810
(248)963-5915

(734)779-2136
(313)914-5591
(734)282-3138
(734)282-3138

(313)724-9170
(313)277-4177

(734)462-1525
(313)561-2622

(313)565-7723
(734)394-2666

(313)359-3654
(734)261-8537
(734)282-9302
(313)982-1541
(734)379-0821
(313)982-1541

(313)928-8061
(248)480-0369

(313)436-4552

(313)271-1053
(313)295-5348
(734)467-4017
(313)271-1053

(734)675-0873
(248)852-1919
(313)359-7800
(586)759-4765
(734)282-6397
(313)274-1499
(248)278-4854

(734)779-2155
(313)914-5580
(734)282-1969
(734)282-1969

(313)724-9175
(313)277-4157

(734)462-1830
(313)561-2774
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Thomas Siegel, MD
Shadi Fahs, DO
Scott Samona, MD

Ashish Gupta, MD

Michael Lulenski, MD
Ali Harb, MD
Jeffrey Miller, MD

Mabhir Elder, MD

Amir Kaki, MD
Marvin Kajy, MD
Tamam Mohamad, MD
Nimrod Blank, MD
Bassel Hassouna, MD
Ali Huda, MD

Ankush Moza, MD
Hammam Zmily, MD

Balbir Gandhi, MD
Surindar Jolly, MD

Jose DeSousa, MD
Christopher Whitty, MD
Fadi Delly, MD

Chadi G Haddad, DO
Jouhaina Maleh, MD
Anthony Udo-Inyang, MD
Salvatore Finazzo, DO

Barbara Hannah, MD
Mallory Nagarah, DO
Christa Norlander, DO
Christina Wood, DO
Jeffrey Obron, MD

Ghaleb Hatem, MD
Alaina Kronenberg, MD
Daniel Zuckerbrod, MD

General Surgery con't

Vascular Surgery

18181 Oakwood Blvd .Ste 307
24418 Michigan Avenue
22731 Newman St Ste 100A

14500 Northline Rd

Interventional Radiology

22731 Newman, Suite 250
37504 7 Mile Rd.
25500 Meadowbrook Ste 215

Interventional Cardiology

Neurology

OB/GYN

Ophthalmology

22720 Michigan Ave, Suite 200
37504 7 Mile Rd.

4160 John R St. Suite 510
22720 Michigan Ave, Suite 200
4161 John R St. Suite 510

4020 Venoy Rd. Suite 200
15101 Southfield Rd. Suite 104
2632 S Rochester Road #70306
1629 W Big Beaver

2025 Ford Ave

4020 Venoy Rd Ste 800
5141 Oakman Blvd
17515 Fort St

15750 Northline Road

6221 N. Telegraph Rd
9724 Dix

9330 Telegraph Rd

1651 Kingsway Ct Ste A

25050 W Outer Dr Ste 102
15675 Northline Road

15675 Northline Road

23050 West Road Ste 210
6079 West Maple Rd Suite 110

4655 Telegraph Rd
15212 Michigan Ave
43996 Woodward Ave Ste 101

Dearborn
Dearborn
Dearborn

Southgate

Dearborn
Livonia
Novi

Dearborn
Livonia

Detroit
Dearborn
Detroit

Wayne

Allen Park
Rochester Hills
Troy

Wyandotte
Wayne
Dearborn
Riverview
Southgate

Dearborn Heights

Dearborn
Taylor
Trenton

Lincoln Park
Southgate
Southgate
Brownstown

West Bloomfield

Dearborn Hts
Dearborn
Bloomfield Hills

MI
MI
MI

MI

MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI

48124
48124
48124

48195

48124
48152
48375

48124
48152
48201
48124
48202
48141
48101
48307
48084

48192
48184
48126
48193
48195

48127
48120
48180
48183

48146
48195
48195
48183
48332

48125
48126
48302

(313)593-0810
(313)769-5656
(313)561-4910

(734)283-7248

(248)344-9110
(734)744-4100
(248)344-9110

(313)791-3000
(734)744-4100
(313)261-6540
(313)791-3000
(313)261-6541
(734)729-6710
(313)386-3996
(248)480-0363
(248)480-0363

(734)281-3080
(734)721-6001
(313)846-8840
(734)225-7770
(734)357-0505

(313)561-2200
(313)624-3000
(313)299-0900
(734)671-2110
(313)388-4247
(734)282-3600
(734)282-3600
(734)362-7000
(248)535-3221

(313)295-2888
(313)582-8856
(248)332-4544

(313)593-3059
(313)769-5658
(313)561-8561

(734)283-2937

(844)632-5949
(734)926-0511
(844)489-2146

(313)791-2800
(734)926-0511

(248)480-0369
(248)480-0369

(734)281-8815
(734)721-6003
(313)846-1540
(734)225-7775
(734)357-0506

(313)561-2211
(313)846-4087
(313)299-0990
(734)671-5344
(313)388-4827
(734)282-3603
(734)282-3603
(734)362-7077
(248)325-9613

(313)295-7923
(313)582-8265
(248)332-2716
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Ayo-Lynn Fifield, MD
Jerome Switch, DO

Marilyn K Belamaric, MD

Julie Reno, MD

Vincent Yu, MD
Snigdha Singh, MD
Keith Kobet, MD

Ayad Farjo, MD
Shareef Ahmed, MD
David Ellenberg, MD
Nossonal Kleinfeldt, MD
Stephen Verb, MD

Saif Hafeez, MD

Kevin Crawford, DO
Marc Milia, MD
Ramsey Hammoud, DO
Nilesh Patel, MD

Jason Samona, DO

Haitham Masri, MD
Nouha Alammar, DO
Frederick Lopatin, DO
Sheila Ray, MD
Joshua Romero, MD

Heather Zacur, MD
John Gorski, MD
Ali Elkhalil, DPM
Tara Stock, DPM

John N. Evans, DPM
Alan Schram, DPM

Durene Elem-Vaughn, DPM

Susan King, DPM

Marshall Solomon, DPM

Ophthalmology con't

Orthopedics

Otolaryngology

43996 Woodward Ste 101
8950 S Telegraph Rd

15055 Plaza South Drive
15055 Plaza South Drive
23550 Park St Ste 200
13080 Eureka Rd.

7949 Canton Ctr Rd

2305 Genoa Business Park Dr Ste 250
24241 Michigan Avenue
33400 Six Mile Rd

33400 Six Mile Rd

301 W Thirteen Mile

29877 Telegraph Rd Ste 100

31535 Ford Rd Ste 900
21031 Michigan Ave
24530 Michigan Ave
21031 Michigan Ave
6905 Rochester Rd

13530 Michigan Ave Ste 300
24530 Michigan Ave

22731 Newman St Ste 120
13136 Fort St

23050 West Rd Ste 240

Pain Medicine (Management)

24327 Ford Rd

Plastic/Reconstructive Surgery

Podiatry

25500 Meadowbrook Rd Ste 275

24327 Ford Road

641 W. Nine Mile Rd

8025 Allen Road

6704 Park Ave.

1111 Fort St.

21111 Middlebelt Road
11650 Belleville Road

21111 Middlebelt Road
11885 E 12Mile Rd Ste 202B

Bloomfield Hills
Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Dearborn
Southgate
Canton

Brighton
Dearborn
Livonia

Livonia
Madison Heights
Southfield

Garden City
Dearborn
Dearborn
Dearborn
Troy

Dearborn
Dearborn
Dearborn
Southgate
Brownstown

Dearborn
Novi

Dearborn
Ferndale

Allen Park
Allen Park
Lincoln Park
Farmington Hills
Belleville
Farmington Hills
Warren

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI

MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

48302
48180
48180
48180
48124
48195
48187
48114
48124
48152
48152
48071
48034

48135
48124
48124
48124
48086

48126
48124
48124
48195
48183

48128

48375

48128
48220
48101
48101
48146
48336
48111
48336
48093

(248)332-4544
(313)295-3937
(734)287-2666
(734)287-2666
(313)724-2273
(734)283-0500
(734)459-7850
(810)494-2020
(313)561-7255
(734)421-2020
(734)421-2020
(248)268-1079
(248)352-2806

(734)721-8785
(313)277-6700
(313)681-5300
(313)277-6700
(248)845-4705

(313)908-9004
(313)681-5300
(313)582-8853
(734)284-7223
(734)281-4197

(313)730-9260

(248)381-5777

(313)730-9260
(248)548-7363
(313)386-0080
(313)386-7920
(313)386-0000
(248)478-1150
(734)699-2400
(248)478-1150
(248)478-1150

(248)332-2716
(313)295-2006
(734)287-3864
(734)287-3864
(313)724-2276
(734)283-2720
(734)459-5799
(810)494-0127
(313)561-6137
(734)421-2290
(734)421-2290
(248)268-1149
(248)352-9590

(734)721-2938
(313)277-4104
(313)749-7882
(313)277-4104
(269)727-0462

(313)908-7873
(313)749-7882
(313)582-6417
(734)284-9580
(734)282-0093

(313)730-9265

(248)381-5779

(313)730-9265
(248)548-5304
(313)383-7120
(313)382-7890
(313)386-1597
(248)478-1156
(734)699-3669
(248)478-1156
(248)478-1156
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Matthew Zuska, DPM

Asker Asmi, MD

Ali Dagher, MD
Paul Goerke, DO

David Law, DO
Steven Papp, DO

Podiatry con't

11885 E 12Mile Rd Ste 202B

11650 Belleville Road
Pulmonary Medicine
Sleep 18025 Fort St
Rheumatology
2200 Monroe Ste 3
24906 Michigan Ave
Urology

19117 Allen Road Suite A
3231 West Rd
MRI-CT Scan (Outpatient)

Any Free Standing Facilities

Surgical Centers

Any Free Standing Facilities
SNF Centers

Warren
Belleville

Riverview

Dearborn
Dearborn

Ml
MI

MI

MI
MI

Four Seasons Nursing Center

Belle Fountain Nursing & Rehabilitation Center
Fountain Bleu Health & Rehabilitation Center

Metro-Detroit Central Intake Office
Heartland - Livonia NE

Heartland - Grosse Pointe Woods
Heartland - Plymouth

6950 Farmington

Heartland - Bloomfield Hills
Heartland - Dearborn Heights

The Hospitalist Company PLLC
Primedical Healthcare Associates PLLC
Metro Hospitalist Group PLLC

Hospitalist

8365 Newburgh Rd.

18591 Quarry Rd.
28910 Plymouth Rd.

29270 Morlock St.
21401 Mack Ave.
105 Haggerty Rd.

6950 Farmington Rd.

2975 N. Adams Rd.
26001 Ford Rd.

Brownstown Twp. MI
Trenton MI
Westland MI
Riverview MI
Livonia MI
Livonia MI
Grosse Pointe MI
Plymouth MI

West Bloomfield MI
Bloomfield Hills MI
Dearborn Heights MI

48093
48111

48193

48124
48124

48183
48183

48185

48193
48150

48152
48236
48170
48322
48304
48127

(248)478-1150
(734)699-2400

(734)283-5555

(313)278-2450
(313)562-0977

(734)676-4040
(734)675-8113

(734)416-2000

(734)282-2100
(734-425-4814
(877)450-2525
(248)476-0555
(586)778-0800
(734)455-0510
(248)661-1700
(248)645-2900
(313)274-4600

(313)512-6434
(313)885-6833
(734)462-0340

(248)478-1156
(734)699-3669

(734)283-1600

(313)278-2452
(313)562-3276

(734)676-9897
(734)675-4167

(734)459-3050

(734)282-2136
(734)425-6024
(313)447-2293

(313)512-6438
(313)855-1268



