



2025 UOP Preferred Specialist Directory

Physician Name	Specialty	Address(s)	City	St	Zip	Phone	Fax
<u>Allergy/Immunology</u>							
Diane Baranowski, MD		19855W Outer Drive, Ste 204-E	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)565-3565	(313)565-7723
Steven Stryk, MD		1600 S Canton Ctr Rd Ste 360	Canton	MI	48188	(734)394-2661	(734)394-2666
<u>Cardiology</u>							
Stelian Marinescu, MD		23100 Cherry Hill Ste 5	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)359-3652	(313)359-3654
Amine Zein, DO		30626 Ford Rd	Garden City	MI	48135	(734)261-9211	(734)261-8537
Mustafa Hashem, MD		15150 Fort St	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)282-4800	(734)282-9302
Ashok Kondur, MD		5250 Auto Club Drive, Ste 300	Dearborn	MI	48126	(313)633-1959	(313)982-1541
Michael Kalata, DO		29100 Gateway Blvd Ste 300	Flat Rock	MI	48134	(734)379-0781	(734)379-0821
Elias Kassab, MD		5250 Auto Club Drive, Ste 300	Dearborn	MI	48126	(313)633-1959	(313)982-1541
Nenad Serafimovski, MD		20240 W. 12 Mile Rd.	Southfield	MI	48076	(248)424-5000	
Syed M Jafri, MD		6742 Park Ave	Allen Park	MI	48101	(313)928-2333	(313)928-8061
Hamman Zmily, MD		1629 W Big Beaver	Troy	MI	48084	(248)480-0363	(248)480-0369
<u>Colon/Rectal Surgery</u>							
Chadi Faraj, MD		7910 Allen Rd Ste 101	Allen Park	MI	48101	(313)436-4746	(313)436-4552
<u>Critical Care</u>							
Elias I Sharba, MD		18181 Oakwood Blvd Ste 208	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)271-5565	(313)271-1053
Ahmer O Rehman, MD		10000 Telegraph Rd	Taylor	MI	48180	(313)295-5326	(313)295-5348
James T Love, MD		33155 Annapolis Ave	Wayne	MI	48184	(734)467-4150	(734)467-4017
Paul W Haydon, MD		18181 Oakwood Blvd Ste 208	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)271-5565	(313)271-1053
<u>Dermatology</u>							
Sami Abbasi, DO		21401 Allen Rd	Woodhaven	MI	48183	(734)675-0835	(734)675-0873
Ayad Abrou, MD		110 W. South Blvd, Ste 100	Rochester Hills	MI	48307	(248)852-1900	(248)852-1919
Farid Nasser, MD		25101 Ford Rd	Dearborn	MI	48128	(313)359-7900	(313)359-7800
Steven Grekin, DO		13450 E. 12 Mile Rd	Warren	MI	48088	(586)759-5525	(586)759-4765
Michael Whitworth, DO		1500 Eureka Rd	Wyandotte	MI	48192	(734)282-2500	(734)282-6397
Arathi Goldsmith, DO		835 Mason St Suite C200	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)274-5810	(313)274-1499
Francisca Kartono, DO		133 West Main Street, Suite 251	Northville	MI	48167	(248)963-5915	(248)278-4854
<u>Endocrinology</u>							
Bassem Basha, MD		15144 Levan Rd Ste 44	Livonia	MI	48154	(734)779-2136	(734)779-2155
Mohammad Saleh, MD		5250 Auto Club Drive Ste 200	Dearborn	MI	48126	(313)914-5591	(313)914-5580
Sleman Khoury, MD		15125 Northline Rd	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)282-3138	(734)282-1969
Nadia Khoury, MD		15125 Northline Rd	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)282-3138	(734)282-1969
<u>Gastroenterology</u>							
Mohammed Arman, MD		17000 Executive Drive Ste 202	Dearborn	MI	48126	(313)724-9170	(313)724-9175
Jeffrey E Puccio, MD		2021 Monroe Ste 101	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)277-4177	(313)277-4157
<u>General Surgery</u>							
Paul B Friedman, MD		14555 Levan Rd Ste E307	Livonia	MI	48154	(734)462-1525	(734)462-1830
Mehran Mirkazemi, DO		22190 Garrison, Ste 301	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)561-2622	(313)561-2774



2025 UOP Preferred Specialist Directory

<u>General Surgery con't</u>							
Thomas Siegel, MD	18181 Oakwood Blvd .Ste 307	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)593-0810	(313)593-3059	
Shadi Fahs, DO	24418 Michigan Avenue	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)769-5656	(313)769-5658	
Scott Samona, MD	22731 Newman St Ste 100A	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)561-4910	(313)561-8561	
<u>Vascular Surgery</u>							
Ashish Gupta, MD	14500 Northline Rd	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)283-7248	(734)283-2937	
<u>Interventional Radiology</u>							
Michael Lulenski, MD	22731 Newman, Suite 250	Dearborn	MI	48124	(248)344-9110	(844)632-5949	
Ali Harb, MD	37504 7 Mile Rd.	Livonia	MI	48152	(734)744-4100	(734)926-0511	
Jeffrey Miller, MD	25500 Meadowbrook Ste 215	Novi	MI	48375	(248)344-9110	(844)489-2146	
<u>Interventional Cardiology</u>							
Mahir Elder, MD	22720 Michigan Ave, Suite 200	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)791-3000	(313)791-2800	
Amir Kaki, MD	37504 7 Mile Rd.	Livonia	MI	48152	(734)744-4100	(734)926-0511	
Marvin Kajy, MD	4160 John R St. Suite 510	Detroit	MI	48201	(313)261-6540		
Tamam Mohamad, MD	22720 Michigan Ave, Suite 200	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)791-3000		
Nimrod Blank, MD	4161 John R St. Suite 510	Detroit	MI	48202	(313)261-6541		
Bassel Hassouna, MD	4020 Venoy Rd. Suite 200	Wayne	MI	48141	(734)729-6710		
Ali Huda, MD	15101 Southfield Rd. Suite 104	Allen Park	MI	48101	(313)386-3996		
Ankush Moza, MD	2632 S Rochester Road #70306	Rochester Hills	MI	48307	(248)480-0363	(248)480-0369	
Hammam Zmily, MD	1629 W Big Beaver	Troy	MI	48084	(248)480-0363	(248)480-0369	
<u>Neurology</u>							
Balbir Gandhi, MD	2025 Ford Ave	Wyandotte	MI	48192	(734)281-3080	(734)281-8815	
Surindar Jolly, MD	4020 Venoy Rd Ste 800	Wayne	MI	48184	(734)721-6001	(734)721-6003	
Jose DeSousa, MD	5141 Oakman Blvd	Dearborn	MI	48126	(313)846-8840	(313)846-1540	
Christopher Whitty, MD	17515 Fort St	Riverview	MI	48193	(734)225-7770	(734)225-7775	
Fadi Delly, MD	15750 Northline Road	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)357-0505	(734)357-0506	
<u>OB/GYN</u>							
Chadi G Haddad, DO	6221 N. Telegraph Rd	Dearborn Heights	MI	48127	(313)561-2200	(313)561-2211	
Jouhaina Maleh, MD	9724 Dix	Dearborn	MI	48120	(313)624-3000	(313)846-4087	
Anthony Udo-Inyang, MD	9330 Telegraph Rd	Taylor	MI	48180	(313)299-0900	(313)299-0990	
Salvatore Finazzo, DO	1651 Kingsway Ct Ste A	Trenton	MI	48183	(734)671-2110	(734)671-5344	
Barbara Hannah, MD	25050 W Outer Dr Ste 102	Lincoln Park	MI	48146	(313)388-4247	(313)388-4827	
Mallory Nagarah, DO	15675 Northline Road	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)282-3600	(734)282-3603	
Christa Norlander, DO	15675 Northline Road	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)282-3600	(734)282-3603	
Christina Wood, DO	23050 West Road Ste 210	Brownstown	MI	48183	(734)362-7000	(734)362-7077	
Jeffrey Obron, MD	6079 West Maple Rd Suite 110	West Bloomfield	MI	48332	(248)535-3221	(248)325-9613	
<u>Ophthalmology</u>							
Ghaleb Hatem, MD	4655 Telegraph Rd	Dearborn Hts	MI	48125	(313)295-2888	(313)295-7923	
Alaina Kronenberg, MD	15212 Michigan Ave	Dearborn	MI	48126	(313)582-8856	(313)582-8265	
Daniel Zuckerbrod, MD	43996 Woodward Ave Ste 101	Bloomfield Hills	MI	48302	(248)332-4544	(248)332-2716	



2025 UOP Preferred Specialist Directory

<u>Ophthalmology con't</u>							
Ayo-Lynn Fifield, MD	43996 Woodward Ste 101	Bloomfield Hills	MI	48302	(248)332-4544	(248)332-2716	
Jerome Switch, DO	8950 S Telegraph Rd	Taylor	MI	48180	(313)295-3937	(313)295-2006	
Marilyn K Belamaric, MD	15055 Plaza South Drive	Taylor	MI	48180	(734)287-2666	(734)287-3864	
Julie Reno, MD	15055 Plaza South Drive	Taylor	MI	48180	(734)287-2666	(734)287-3864	
Vincent Yu, MD	23550 Park St Ste 200	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)724-2273	(313)724-2276	
Snigdha Singh, MD	13080 Eureka Rd.	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)283-0500	(734)283-2720	
Keith Kobet, MD	7949 Canton Ctr Rd	Canton	MI	48187	(734)459-7850	(734)459-5799	
Ayad Farjo, MD	2305 Genoa Business Park Dr Ste 250	Brighton	MI	48114	(810)494-2020	(810)494-0127	
Shareef Ahmed, MD	24241 Michigan Avenue	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)561-7255	(313)561-6137	
David Ellenberg, MD	33400 Six Mile Rd	Livonia	MI	48152	(734)421-2020	(734)421-2290	
Nossonal Kleinfeldt, MD	33400 Six Mile Rd	Livonia	MI	48152	(734)421-2020	(734)421-2290	
Stephen Verb, MD	301 W Thirteen Mile	Madison Heights	MI	48071	(248)268-1079	(248)268-1149	
Saif Hafeez, MD	29877 Telegraph Rd Ste 100	Southfield	MI	48034	(248)352-2806	(248)352-9590	
<u>Orthopedics</u>							
Kevin Crawford, DO	31535 Ford Rd Ste 900	Garden City	MI	48135	(734)721-8785	(734)721-2938	
Marc Milia, MD	21031 Michigan Ave	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)277-6700	(313)277-4104	
Ramsey Hammoud, DO	24530 Michigan Ave	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)681-5300	(313)749-7882	
Nilesh Patel, MD	21031 Michigan Ave	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)277-6700	(313)277-4104	
Jason Samona, DO	6905 Rochester Rd	Troy	MI	48086	(248)845-4705	(269)727-0462	
<u>Otolaryngology</u>							
Haitham Masri, MD	13530 Michigan Ave Ste 300	Dearborn	MI	48126	(313)908-9004	(313)908-7873	
Nouha Alammar, DO	24530 Michigan Ave	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)681-5300	(313)749-7882	
Frederick Lopatin, DO	22731 Newman St Ste 120	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)582-8853	(313)582-6417	
Sheila Ray, MD	13136 Fort St	Southgate	MI	48195	(734)284-7223	(734)284-9580	
Joshua Romero, MD	23050 West Rd Ste 240	Brownstown	MI	48183	(734)281-4197	(734)282-0093	
<u>Pain Medicine (Management)</u>							
Heather Zacur, MD	24327 Ford Rd	Dearborn	MI	48128	(313)730-9260	(313)730-9265	
<u>Plastic/Reconstructive Surgery</u>							
John Gorski, MD	25500 Meadowbrook Rd Ste 275	Novi	MI	48375	(248)381-5777	(248)381-5779	
<u>Podiatry</u>							
Ali Elkhilil, DPM	24327 Ford Road	Dearborn	MI	48128	(313)730-9260	(313)730-9265	
Tara Stock, DPM	641 W. Nine Mile Rd	Ferndale	MI	48220	(248)548-7363	(248)548-5304	
John N. Evans, DPM	8025 Allen Road	Allen Park	MI	48101	(313)386-0080	(313)383-7120	
Alan Schram, DPM	6704 Park Ave.	Allen Park	MI	48101	(313)386-7920	(313)382-7890	
Durene Elem-Vaughn, DPM	1111 Fort St.	Lincoln Park	MI	48146	(313)386-0000	(313)386-1597	
Susan King, DPM	21111 Middlebelt Road	Farmington Hills	MI	48336	(248)478-1150	(248)478-1156	
	11650 Belleville Road	Belleville	MI	48111	(734)699-2400	(734)699-3669	
Marshall Solomon, DPM	21111 Middlebelt Road	Farmington Hills	MI	48336	(248)478-1150	(248)478-1156	
	11885 E 12Mile Rd Ste 202B	Warren	MI	48093	(248)478-1150	(248)478-1156	



2025 UOP Preferred Specialist Directory

<u>Podiatry con't</u>							
Matthew Zuska, DPM		11885 E 12Mile Rd Ste 202B	Warren	MI	48093	(248)478-1150	(248)478-1156
		11650 Belleville Road	Belleville	MI	48111	(734)699-2400	(734)699-3669
<u>Pulmonary Medicine</u>							
Asker Asmi, MD	Sleep	18025 Fort St	Riverview	MI	48193	(734)283-5555	(734)283-1600
<u>Rheumatology</u>							
Ali Dagher, MD		2200 Monroe Ste 3	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)278-2450	(313)278-2452
Paul Goerke, DO		24906 Michigan Ave	Dearborn	MI	48124	(313)562-0977	(313)562-3276
<u>Urology</u>							
David Law, DO		19117 Allen Road Suite A	Brownstown Twp.	MI	48183	(734)676-4040	(734)676-9897
Steven Papp, DO		3231 West Rd	Trenton	MI	48183	(734)675-8113	(734)675-4167
<u>MRI-CT Scan (Outpatient)</u>							
Any Free Standing Facilities							
<u>Surgical Centers</u>							
Any Free Standing Facilities							
<u>SNF Centers</u>							
Four Seasons Nursing Center		8365 Newburgh Rd.	Westland	MI	48185	(734)416-2000	(734)459-3050
Belle Fountain Nursing & Rehabilitation Center		18591 Quarry Rd.	Riverview	MI	48193	(734)282-2100	(734)282-2136
Fountain Bleu Health & Rehabilitation Center		28910 Plymouth Rd.	Livonia	MI	48150	(734)425-4814	(734)425-6024
Metro-Detroit Central Intake Office						(877)450-2525	(313)447-2293
Heartland - Livonia NE		29270 Morlock St.	Livonia	MI	48152	(248)476-0555	
Heartland - Grosse Pointe Woods		21401 Mack Ave.	Grosse Pointe	MI	48236	(586)778-0800	
Heartland - Plymouth		105 Haggerty Rd.	Plymouth	MI	48170	(734)455-0510	
6950 Farmington		6950 Farmington Rd.	West Bloomfield	MI	48322	(248)661-1700	
Heartland - Bloomfield Hills		2975 N. Adams Rd.	Bloomfield Hills	MI	48304	(248)645-2900	
Heartland - Dearborn Heights		26001 Ford Rd.	Dearborn Heights	MI	48127	(313)274-4600	
<u>Hospitalist</u>							
The Hospitalist Company PLLC						(313)512-6434	(313)512-6438
Primedical Healthcare Associates PLLC						(313)885-6833	(313)855-1268
Metro Hospitalist Group PLLC						(734)462-0340	